MENU ITEM
Apple/Orange Juice Carton
Bacon Barm

BBQ Quorn Flat bread
Beans

Box Salad-PLAIN

Box Salad- TOPPED
Butter

Calypso

Carrot & Green Beans
Cauli-Brocc Bake
Cheese Burger & Curly Fries
Cheese Flan

Cheese Pasty

Cheese Portion

Cheese Sprinkle

Chicken Curry & Rice
Chicken Joe

Chicken Joe Flat Bread
Chilli Burrito Wedges Salad
Chips/Pasty

Chips/Pie

Chicken Burger/Wedges
Cookie
Cookie/Home-Made Bar
Cottage Pie

Courgette Bake

Crisps

Crumpet

Crusty Roll

Cuplet

Deli Baguette

Doughnut

Egg & Bacon Barm

Fish Chips & Peas
Flavoured Water

Fruit

Fruit Pot

Garlic Bread

Home Made Bar

Hot Chicken Sandwich
Hot Dog, Onions & Fries
Hot Pudding

Hydra Blast

Ice Cream

Iced Finger

Jacket Pot Beans

Jacket Pot Cheese
Jacket Pot Cheese & Beans
Jacket Pot Tuna

PRICE
£0.72
£1.68
£2.40
£0.70
£2.52
£3.00
£0.24
£0.65
£0.00
£2.40
£2.52
£2.40
£0.98
£0.90
£0.42
£2.52
£2.52
£2.52
£2.52
£2.52
£2.52
£2.52
£0.78
£0.78
£2.52
£2.40
£0.84
£0.40
£0.40
£0.48
£2.52
£0.98
£1.95
£2.52
£0.90
£0.42
£0.90
£0.84
£0.78
£2.52
£2.52
£1.00
£1.02
£1.20
£0.84
£1.90
£2.10
£2.82
£2.10



Jacket Pot

Jacket/Beans Cheese Sprinkling

Jacket/Hot Filling
Juice Burst

Large York/Sausage
Lasagne

Large Roll & Salad
Macaroni Cheese
Meal Deal

Meat & Potato Pie
Meat Pasty
Milkshake

Muffin

Panini
Past/Chips/Peas
Pasta

Pasta Bake

Pasta Salad

Pasta Tom Sauce
Pasty

Pepper & Carrot
Pizza

Pizza Baguette
Plain Long Roll
Plain Sandwich
Pud/Chips/Peas
Quorn Sau/Barm
Radnor Carton
Radnor Fruit
Reward-WELL DONE
Roast Beef Dinner
Salad

Salad
Salad/Topping
Sandwich & Salad
Sandwich

Sauce

Sausage & Mash
Sausage & Yorkshire Pudding

£1.20
£2.34
£2.34
£1.02
£2.52
£2.52
£2.34
£2.40
£2.88
£1.20
£1.00
£0.84
£1.02
£2.52
£2.40
£1.20
£2.40
£2.22
£2.52
£1.20
£0.00
£2.40
£1.02
£2.28
£1.92
£2.52
£1.68
£0.66
£1.02
+£1.00
£2.52
£1.85
£1.92
£2.52
£1.98
£2.04
£0.24
£2.52
£2.52



